
Wed., March 5: 
Pray for Batavia 

churches and their 
congregations 

Thurs., March 6: 
Pray for single parents 

Fri., March 7: 
Pray for teachers 

Sat., March 8: 
Pray for peace 

Mon., March 10: 
Pray for journalists & 
media personalities 

Tues., March 11: 
Pray for the 
disengaged 

Wed., March 12: 
Pray for places where 

there is violence 

Thurs., March 13: 
Pray for mental 

professionals 

Fri., March 14: 
Pray for those who 

are undecided 

Sat., March 15: 
Pray for those who 

are unhoused 

Mon., March 17: 
Pray for those in 

abusive relationships 

Tues., March 18: 
Pray for courage 

Wed., March 19: 
Pray for those you 

disagree with 

Thurs., March 20: 
Every time you see 
a yard sign, pray for 

the candidate 

Fri., March 21: 
Pray for those living 

below the poverty level 

Sat., March 22: 
Pray for wisdom 

Mon., March 24: 
Pray for those 
seeking asylum 

Tues., March 25: 
Pray for those who have 

been elected to serve 

Wed., March 26: 
Pray for Equality 

and Inclusion 

Thurs., March 27: 
Pray for those who 
are struggling with 

medical debt 

Fri., March 28: 
Pray for first  
responders 

Sat., March 29: 
Pray for those strug-
gling with addiction 

Mon., March 31: 
Pray for children 

Tues., April 1: 
Pray for persons 
with disabilities 

Wed., April 2: 
Pray for Mother Earth 

and all life on the planet 

Thurs., April 3: 
Pray for judges & our 

judicial system 

Fri., April 4: 
Pray for hope 

Sat., April 5: 
Pray for those who 

are hungry 

Mon., April 7: 
Pray for families 

Tues., April 8: 
Pray for compassion 

Wed., April 9: 
Pray for all our schools 

Thurs., April 10: 
Pray for your 

neighbors 

Fri., April 11: 
Pray for kindness 

Sat., April 12: 
Pray for city workers 

Mon., April 14: 
Pray for all churches and 

those who serve them 

Tues., April 15: 
Pray for mercy 

Wed., April 16: 
Pray for those 

who are anxious 

Thurs., April 17: 
Pray for lobbyists 

Fri., April 18: 
Pray for those unable to 

get their medications 

Sat., April 19: 
Pray for our children 

& all who care for them 

Lenten Community Prayer Calendar 

This Lenten Community Prayer Calendar is a product of the Batavia 
Ministerial Association.  It has been drafted in response to recent events 
in our nation and throughout the world.  Prayer always is a proper first 

and continued response to chaos, fear, uncertainty and human pain 
as well as an acknowledgement of the blessings we share. 

We invite you along with the entire Batavia community to pause at noon 
each day of Lent and focus on the intention for that day.  We affirm Spiritual 

synergy in the manifestation of the Presence of God in our lives.  We all 
count.  Through prayer we make a difference. 


